Special District

Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation Authority
Metropolitan Transportation Commission

San Diego Association of Governments
Southern California Association of Governments
San Diego Metropolitan Transit System
Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency
Association of Bay Area Governments

San Bernardino Associated Governments
Sacramento Area Council of Governments
Riverside County Transportation Commission
Tahoe Regional Planning Agency

San Francisco County Transportation Authority
Merced County Association of Governments
San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments
Contra Costa Transportation Authority

Alameda County Transportation Commission
San Joaquin Council of Governments

Western Riverside Council of Governments

Fresno County Council of Governments

Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion

Management

Santa Barbara County Association of Governments

Ventura County Transportation Commission
Coachella Valley Association of Governments
Kern Council of Governments

San Luis Obispo Council of Governments
Tulare County Association of Governments

Santa Cruz County Transportation Commission

County Employees

Los Angeles

Orange

San Francisco
San Diego
Los Angeles
San Diego
Orange

San Francisco
San Bernardino
Sacramento
Riverside

El Dorado
San Francisco
Merced

Los Angeles
Contra Costa
Alameda

San Joaquin
Riverside
Fresno

Solano

Santa Barbara
Ventura
Riverside

Kern

San Luis Obispo
Tulare

Santa Cruz

12,927

1,618
280
429
226
211
244
117

98
99
51
71
64
76
76
36
65
45
50
47
50

37
36
63
41
38
31
44

Total Wages

$728,861,312

$97,149,338
$24,888,383
$24,727,018
$14,701,099
$11,828,456
$10,382,866
$6,071,141
$5,750,007
$5,520,244
$4,922,994
$4,120,828
$3,986,736
$3,294,750
$3,189,650
$2,947,757
$2,928,063
$2,927,186
$2,326,977
$2,166,634
$2,103,017

$1,820,674
$1,801,720
$1,650,600
$1,649,002
$1,550,977
$1,524,326
$1,439,174

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$214,487,879

$47,601,528
$7,674,436
$8,612,289
$3,839,703
$3,908,574
$3,191,455
$2,056,599
$2,632,415
$1,138,275
$1,944,044
$879,598
$954,165
$1,267,284
$867,267
$789,987
$777,425
$662,454
$451,299
$559,644
$677,607

$753,850
$549,980
$419,229
$414,578
$580,934
$304,669
$515,484



Transportation Agency for Monterey County
Alameda Corridor Transportation Authority
Association of Monterey Bay Area Governments
Sonoma County Transportation Authority
Stanislaus Council of Governments

Placer County Transportation Planning Agency
Butte County Association of Governments
Shasta Regional Transportation Agency

Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance

El Dorado County Local Transportation Commission

Madera County Local Transportation Commission
Imperial County Transportation Commission
Tuolumne County Transportation Council

Nevada County Local Transportation Commission
Sacramento Abandoned Vehicle Service Authority
Sacramento Transportation Authority

Amador County Transportation Commission
Kings County Association of Governments
Calaveras Council of Governments

Fresno County Transportation Authority

Tehama County Transportation Commission
Modoc County Local Transportation Commission
Glenn County Local Transportation Commission
Alpine County Transportation Commission
Colusa County Local Transportation Commission

Council of San Benito County Governments

Del Norte County Local Transportation Commission

El Dorado County-City of Folsom Joint Powers Agency

Humboldt County Association of Governments
Imperial County Local Transportation Authority
Inyo County Local Transportation Commission

Lake County/City Area Planning Council

Monterey
Los Angeles
Monterey
Sonoma
Stanislaus
Placer
Butte
Shasta
San Mateo
El Dorado
Madera
Imperial
Tuolumne
Nevada
Sacramento
Sacramento
Amador
Kings
Calaveras
Fresno
Tehama
Modoc
Glenn
Alpine
Colusa
San Benito
Del Norte
El Dorado
Humboldt
Imperial
Inyo

Lake

33
18
45
16
32
16
21
17
27
13
14
20
11
12
20
20
17
15
12
11
10
10

© 0 W 00 M~ O UIT O U

$1,403,321
$1,323,885
$1,301,755
$1,144,525
$982,746
$842,032
$777,530
$694,852
$629,712
$572,615
$554,943
$526,420
$483,472
$411,814
$411,241
$411,241
$374,691
$356,642
$332,597
$239,951
$131,779
$97,785
$1,700

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$337,173
$476,017
$393,031
$342,735
$338,505
$368,904
$353,072
$194,411
$134,502
$184,526
$199,435
$81,888
$160,057
$104,661
$85,770
$85,770
$123,913
$107,342
$86,144
$21,825
$45,626
$19,588
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lassen County Local Transportation Commission
Lossan Rail Corridor Agency

Madera County Transportation Authority
Mariposa County Local Transportation Commission
Mendocino Council of Governments

Mono County Local Transportation Commission
Plumas County Local Transportation Commission
Sacramento Placerville Transportation Corridor
San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency
San Mateo County Transportation Authority
Sierra County Local Transportation Commission
Siskiyou County Local Transportation Commission
South Placer Regional Transportation Authority
Transportation Authority of Marin

Trinity County Transportation Commission

Lassen

Los Angeles
Madera
Mariposa
Mendocino
Mono
Plumas
Sacramento
Orange

San Mateo
Sierra
Siskiyou
Placer
Marin

Trinity

—_

—_—
Ui OO A 00O W NN U1 LT OO N U1y LT O

—_

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



