Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Los Angeles	12,927	\$728,861,312	\$214,487,879	
Orange County Transportation Authority	Orange	1,618	\$97,149,338	\$47,601,528	
Metropolitan Transportation Commission	San Francisco	280	\$24,888,383	\$7,674,436	
San Diego Association of Governments	San Diego	429	\$24,727,018	\$8,612,289	
Southern California Association of Governments	Los Angeles	226	\$14,701,099	\$3,839,703	
San Diego Metropolitan Transit System	San Diego	211	\$11,828,456	\$3,908,574	
Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Orange	244	\$10,382,866	\$3,191,455	
Association of Bay Area Governments	San Francisco	117	\$6,071,141	\$2,056,599	
San Bernardino Associated Governments	San Bernardino	98	\$5,750,007	\$2,632,415	
Sacramento Area Council of Governments	Sacramento	99	\$5,520,244	\$1,138,275	
Riverside County Transportation Commission	Riverside	51	\$4,922,994	\$1,944,044	
Tahoe Regional Planning Agency	El Dorado	71	\$4,120,828	\$879,598	
San Francisco County Transportation Authority	San Francisco	64	\$3,986,736	\$954,165	
Merced County Association of Governments	Merced	76	\$3,294,750	\$1,267,284	
San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments	Los Angeles	76	\$3,189,650	\$867,267	
Contra Costa Transportation Authority	Contra Costa	36	\$2,947,757	\$789,987	
Alameda County Transportation Commission	Alameda	65	\$2,928,063	\$777,425	
San Joaquin Council of Governments	San Joaquin	45	\$2,927,186	\$662,454	
Western Riverside Council of Governments	Riverside	50	\$2,326,977	\$451,299	
Fresno County Council of Governments	Fresno	47	\$2,166,634	\$559,644	
Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Solano	50	\$2,103,017	\$677,607	
Santa Barbara County Association of Governments	Santa Barbara	37	\$1,820,674	\$753,850	
Ventura County Transportation Commission	Ventura	36	\$1,801,720	\$549,980	
Coachella Valley Association of Governments	Riverside	63	\$1,650,600	\$419,229	
Kern Council of Governments	Kern	41	\$1,649,002	\$414,578	
San Luis Obispo Council of Governments	San Luis Obispo	38	\$1,550,977	\$580,934	
Tulare County Association of Governments	Tulare	31	\$1,524,326	\$304,669	
Santa Cruz County Transportation Commission	Santa Cruz	44	\$1,439,174	\$515,484	

Lake County/City Area Planning Council	Lake	8	\$0	\$0
Inyo County Local Transportation Commission	Inyo	8	\$0	\$0
Imperial County Local Transportation Authority	Imperial	9	\$0	\$0
Humboldt County Association of Governments	Humboldt	8	\$0	\$0
El Dorado County-City of Folsom Joint Powers Agency	El Dorado	4	\$0	\$0
Del Norte County Local Transportation Commission	Del Norte	6	\$0	\$0
Council of San Benito County Governments	San Benito	5	\$0	\$0
Colusa County Local Transportation Commission	Colusa	6	\$0	\$0
Alpine County Transportation Commission	Alpine	5	\$0	\$0
Glenn County Local Transportation Commission	Glenn	8	\$1,700	\$0
Modoc County Local Transportation Commission	Modoc	10	\$97,785	\$19,588
Tehama County Transportation Commission	Tehama	10	\$131,779	\$45,626
Fresno County Transportation Authority	Fresno	11	\$239,951	\$21,825
Calaveras Council of Governments	Calaveras	12	\$332,597	\$86,144
Kings County Association of Governments	Kings	15	\$356,642	\$107,342
Amador County Transportation Commission	Amador	17	\$374,691	\$123,913
Sacramento Transportation Authority	Sacramento	20	\$411,241	\$85,770
Sacramento Abandoned Vehicle Service Authority	Sacramento	20	\$411,241	\$85,770
Nevada County Local Transportation Commission	Nevada	12	\$411,814	\$104,661
Tuolumne County Transportation Council	Tuolumne	11	\$483,472	\$160,057
Imperial County Transportation Commission	Imperial	20	\$526,420	\$81,888
Madera County Local Transportation Commission	Madera	14	\$554,943	\$199,435
El Dorado County Local Transportation Commission	El Dorado	13	\$572,615	\$184,526
Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	San Mateo	27	\$629,712	\$134,502
Shasta Regional Transportation Agency	Shasta	17	\$694,852	\$194,411
Butte County Association of Governments	Butte	21	\$777,530	\$353,072
Placer County Transportation Planning Agency	Placer	16	\$842,032	\$368,904
Stanislaus Council of Governments	Stanislaus	32	\$982,746	\$338,505
Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma	16	\$1,144,525	\$342,735
Association of Monterey Bay Area Governments	Monterey	45	\$1,301,755	\$393,031
Alameda Corridor Transportation Authority	Los Angeles	18	\$1,323,885	\$476,017
Transportation Agency for Monterey County	Monterey	33	\$1,403,321	\$337,173

Lassen County Local Transportation Commission	Lassen	6	\$0	\$0
Lossan Rail Corridor Agency	Los Angeles	15	\$0	\$0
Madera County Transportation Authority	Madera	6	\$0	\$0
Mariposa County Local Transportation Commission	Mariposa	5	\$0	\$0
Mendocino Council of Governments	Mendocino	7	\$0	\$0
Mono County Local Transportation Commission	Mono	6	\$0	\$0
Plumas County Local Transportation Commission	Plumas	6	\$0	\$0
Sacramento Placerville Transportation Corridor	Sacramento	5	\$0	\$0
San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Orange	15	\$0	\$0
San Mateo County Transportation Authority	San Mateo	7	\$0	\$0
Sierra County Local Transportation Commission	Sierra	3	\$0	\$0
Siskiyou County Local Transportation Commission	Siskiyou	8	\$0	\$0
South Placer Regional Transportation Authority	Placer	4	\$0	\$0
Transportation Authority of Marin	Marin	16	\$0	\$0
Trinity County Transportation Commission	Trinity	5	\$0	\$0